Display Size: 0.91''
Model Number: KWH0091UX01
LCD Size: 0.91 inch OLED Module
Product Name: Small OLED 0.91 Inch 128x32 OLED Screen Display
Resolution: 128(RGB)X32 pixel
Outline dimession: 38.50 x 8.80 x 1.28mm
Active Area: 22.38 x 5.58mm
Response Time: 10 μs
Interface: I2C, 14pins
Backlight: /
Brightness: 200cd/m2
IC Driver: SSD1316
Backlight Supply Current/Voltagel: 20mA,3.7V